Mandati
Numero Data
1513 02/07/2019
1757 01/08/2019
1796 02/08/2019
1797 02/08/2019
1937 27/08/2019
1997 03/09/2019
2010 05/09/2019
2035 17/09/2019
2139 25/09/2019
2191 26/09/2019
2322 29/10/2019
2323 29/10/2019
2366 29/10/2019
2441 07/11/2019
2442 07/11/2019
2470 15/11/2019
2552 26/11/2019
2553 26/11/2019
2555 26/11/2019
2557 26/11/2019
2612 27/11/2019
2674 02/12/2019
2739 06/12/2019
2740 06/12/2019
2741 06/12/2019
2743 06/12/2019
2752 09/12/2019
2758 12/12/2019
2759 12/12/2019

Spese c/capitale Titolo Il [I° semestre 2019 - Pagamenti

Importi

2.196,00
20.000,00
38.350,91
39.957,95
154.165,00
44.529,27
30,00
26.797,48
1.760,00
259,99
29.868,02
96.001,55
44.880,00
3.094,25
57,54
3.395,55
41.535,82
5.392,40
4.313,92
884,00
10.847,54
2.318,00
6.525,05
6.525,05
2.196,01
150,00
1.612,00
553,15

1.102,62

Beneficiari

MAGGIOLI S.P.A.

INFOTEAM SRL

DELFINO SPORT S.R.L.

BOLLETTINI COSTRUZIONI SRL

ATI CAPOGRUPPO IERVELLI COSTRINI SRL
CO.STRA.M SRL

ANAC

CIAVATTA FRANCO

ECO.TER. 2000 SRL

GRUPPO GIODICART SRL

ZENOBI IMMOBILIARE SRL

ZENOBI IMMOBILIARE SRL

DI GIUSEPPE OSVALDO SRL
MARINUCCI GIAMPIERO

D'EGIDIO VITTORIA

DE SANCTIS MASSIMO

CPL CONCORDIA SOC. COOP.

NINNI GABRIELE

DI DOMENICANTONIO GIUSEPPE
NINNI ALESSANDRA

EDILCORA S.R.L.

C.L.A. SUCCITTI SRL

MICHELE ANGELETTI

CHIARA ANTOLINI

AGO ARCHITETTURA S.T.P.

MICOZZI ALESSIO

VERNO EMIDIO

DIPENDENTI COMUNALI (Cfr. allegato)
DIPENDENTI COMUNALI (Cfr. allegato

Macroaggregati
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